Tuesda March 25, 1980

s A.M,
7:00 A.M.

3:00 P.M.
3:30 P,M,

4:00

5:00 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
8:00 P.M.

DOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL
Grade 8

4-Day Washington, D.C. Tour

March 25-28, 1980

Buses at the school

Departure from school

Rest stop enroute

Arrive in Washington, D.C.

Join Tour Escort at the entrance to the
library of Congress

Visit the National Archives Building

Dinner at the Marriott Hot Shoppe

Check into the Falls Church Inn

Night tour of Washington, D.C. to visit the
Illuminated Monuments and Memorials

Wédnesdax, March 26! 1980
: .M, Breakfast at hotel

9:30 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
| 1:00 P.M.
| 2:00 P.M.

‘ 2:15 P.M.

5:00 P.M,
6:30 P.M.
8300 P.M,

Thursda March 27, 1980
00 W

10:00 A.M.
11:30 A.M.

12:00 Noon

00 P.M,
00 P.M.

Friday, March 28, 1980

* A.M.
9:30 A.M.
10:00 A.M,
12 H 30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.,
11:00 P.M,

Tour of the Bureau of Engraving and Printing

Tour of the White House

Lunch at the Crystal Dinery

Lectured and guided sightseeing tour with
local licensed guides

Embassy Row, Washington National Cathedral,
National Shrine of Eimmaculate Conception

Arlington National Cemetery to see the chang-
ing of the Guard at the Tomb of the Un-
known Soldier and the gravesites of
J.F'KC and R.F‘K.

Return to hotel

Dinner at the famous Blackies House of Beef

Visit the Air and Space Building and see the
acclaimed movie "The Planet Earth"

Breakfast at the hotel

Tour of Kennedy Center

Group picture taken at the base of the
Capitol steps

Lunch at the Smithsonian Carousel
Unrestricted sightseeing on the Smith-
sonian Mall to include the history &
Technology Bldg., Museum of Natural His-
tory, Freexr Art Gallery, National Art
Gallery, etc.

Dinner at Marriott Hot Shoppe

Moonlight Cruise on the Potomac River

Breakfast at the hotel

Check out

Tour of the U.S. Capitol Building

Lunch at Roy Rogers Restaurant

Visit Mt. Vernon

Departure for home v
Approximate time of arrival at the school



