DOVER MIDDLE SCHOOL Grade 8

4-Day Washington, D.C. Tour March 25-28, 1980

Tuesday, March 25, 1980	
6:30 A.M.	Buses at the school
7:00 A.M.	Departure from school
	Rest stop enroute
3:00 P.M.	Arrive in Washington, D.C.
3:30 P.M.	Join Tour Escort at the entrance to the
• •	library of Congress
4:00	Visit the National Archives Building
5:00 P.M.	Dinner at the Marriott Hot Shoppe
6:30 P.M.	Check into the Falls Church Inn
8:00 P.M.	Night tour of Washington, D.C. to visit the
•	Illuminated Monuments and Memorials
Wednesday, March 26, 198	
8:00 A.M.	Breakfast at hotel
9:30 A.M.	Tour of the Bureau of Engraving and Printing
11:00 A.M.	Tour of the White House
1:00 P.M.	Lunch at the Crystal Dinery
2:00 P.M.	Lectured and guided sightseeing tour with
	local licensed guides
2:15 P.M.	Embassy Row, Washington National Cathedral,
	National Shrine of Eimmaculate Conception
	Arlington National Cemetery to see the chang-
	ing of the Guard at the Tomb of the Un-
	known Soldier and the gravesites of
	J.F.K. and R.F.K.
5:00 P.M.	Return to hotel
6:30 P.M.	Dinner at the famous Blackies House of Beef
8:00 P.M.	Visit the Air and Space Building and see the
	acclaimed movie "The Planet Earth"
Thursday, March 27, 1980	addrashed moved the results has en
8:00 A.M.	Breakfast at the hotel
10:00 A.M.	Tour of Kennedy Center
11:30 A.M.	Group picture taken at the base of the
	Capitol steps
12:00 Noon	Lunch at the Smithsonian Carousel
	Unrestricted sightseeing on the Smith-
	sonian Mall to include the history &
	Technology Bldg., Museum of Natural His-
	tory, Freer Art Gallery, National Art
	Gallery, etc.
5:00 P.M.	Dinner at Marriott Hot Shoppe
8:00 P.M.	Moonlight Cruise on the Potomac River
Friday, March 28, 1980	
8:00 A.M.	Breakfast at the hotel
9:30 A.M.	Check out
10:00 A.M.	Tour of the U.S. Capitol Building
12:30 P.M.	Lunch at Roy Rogers Restaurant
2:00 P.M.	Visit Mt. Vernon
3:30 P.M.	Departure for home
11:00 P.M.	Approximate time of arrival at the school
	